
FLEXUltra XT 

DESIGNED TO MOVE FORWARD
FLEXUltra XT LED video displays combine extreme performance and durability into a single panel designed for rental staging.  

Numerous pixel pitch offerings allow you to showcase stunning Ultra HD content. Front serviceable modules make it easy to keep 

this panel looking good, all the time.

ADVANTAGE
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Each panel is conveniently designed in a perfect 
16:9 ratio, with unparalleled protection from our 
impact resistant COB PixelShield™ technology to 
withstand the high demands of the production 
world. Easy Z-Axis adjustments guarantee that 
your screen is always seamless. 

PRODUCT FEATURES

ULTRA HIGH-RES PITCH

Resolution is key in close-proximity production 

activations.The FLEXUltra XT pitch is one of the 

highest resolution displays in the production industry.
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ADDED PROTECTIVE COATING

PixelShield™ true COB technology 

offers industry leading impact and 

scratch resistance to your FLEXUltra 

XT fine pixel pitch display modules.

GROUND SUPPORT

All-in-one ground support system 

includes integrated panel connection 

points for quicker and safer 

deployment.

REMOVE SEAMS

Easily adjust on the Z axis to quickly 

remove any seams from your LED 

wall display.

*All specifications are property of PixelFLEX LLC., and are subject to change without notice. Please 
verify specifications and information before final sale. 

Pitch

LED Type

Weight (lbs)

Weight (Kg)

Refresh Rate Hz

Panel Depth (mm)

Panel Width (In)

Panel Width (mm)

Panel Depth (In)

Panel Height (In)

Pixel Matrix (Panel) 

Nits

Panel Height (mm)

1.26 1.58

Viewing Angle (Vertical)

Input Voltage

Watts/m2 Max

Watts Per Tile Max

Viewing Angle (Horizontal)

Watts/m2 Avg

Scan

Serviceability

IP Rating

Operating Temp

COB 3-in-1

480×270

1.9

384×216

600

320x180

15.87

8

3000

608

342

80

23.94

13.5

3.15

170 (-85 / +85)

160 (-80/+80)

110~240v

115

450

1/54 Scan

Front/Rear

-10~ +40

150

IP30
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