

FLEXUItra XT

DESIGNED TO MOVE FORWARD

FLEXUltra XT LED video displays combine extreme performance and durability into a single panel designed for rental staging. Numerous pixel pitch offerings allow you to showcase stunning Ultra HD content. Front serviceable modules make it easy to keep this panel looking good, all the time.



Each panel is conveniently designed in a perfect 16:9 ratio, with unparalleled protection from our impact resistant COB PixelShield™ technology to withstand the high demands of the production world. Easy Z-Axis adjustments guarantee that your screen is always seamless.

ADVANTAGE



NOVA CONTROLLER



FRONT SERVICEABLE



HIGH RESOLUTION



HIGH REFRESH



FANLESS



INDOOR



RENTAL

PRODUCT FEATURES



ULTRA HIGH-RES PITCH

Resolution is key in close-proximity production activations. The FLEXUltra XT pitch is one of the highest resolution displays in the production industry.









GROUND SUPPORT

All-in-one ground support system includes integrated panel connection points for quicker and safer deployment.

REMOVE SEAMS

Easily adjust on the Z axis to quickly remove any seams from your LED wall display.

ADDED PROTECTIVE COATING

PixelShield™ true COB technology offers industry leading impact and scratch resistance to your FLEXUltra XT fine pixel pitch display modules.

FLEXUItra XT SPECIFICATIONS			
Pitch	1.26	1.58	1.9
LED Type	COB 3-in-1		
Pixel Matrix (Panel)	480×270	384×216	320x180
Nits	600		
Weight (lbs)	15.87		
Weight (Kg)	8		
Refresh Rate Hz	3000 3840		3840
Panel Width (mm)	608		
Panel Height (mm)	342	384	342
Panel Depth (mm)	80		
Panel Width (In)	23.94		
Panel Height (In)	13.5		
Panel Depth (In)	3.15		
Viewing Angle (Horizontal)	170 (-85 / +85)		
Viewing Angle (Vertical)	160 (-80/+80)		
Input Voltage	110~240v		
Watts Per Tile Max	115		
Watts/m2 Avg	150		
Watts/m2 Max	450		
Scan	1/45 Scan	1/54 Scan	1/45 Scan
Serviceability	Front/Rear		
Operating Temp	-10~ +40		
IP Rating	IP30		

^{*}All specifications are property of PixelFLEX LLC., and are subject to change without notice. Please verify specifications and information before final sale.